ALUMINUM PUMP/MOTOR
WI-MK092
EXPRESS PROGRAM
Hydraulic
1
WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including lead or DEHP which are known to the state of California to cause cancer,
birth defects, and other reproductive harm. www.p65warnings.ca.gov
Parker Hannifin Corporation

Pressure balanced bearing blocks assure
maximum efficiency under all operating
conditions.
n Easy conversion to multiple pump
assemblies
All pumps include an internal spline for
assembly of multiple sections.
• 2.0cc – 6.0cc DISPLACEMENTS
• 2 BOLT SAE AA MOUNT
• ½” KEYED SHAFT
• SAE PORTING
• CW ROTATION
HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM GEAR PUMPS & MOTORSWI‐MK092
505 SERIES PUMPShttp://www.parkergearpump.com/
PART NO. DESCRIPTION DISPL (CC) FLANGE SHAFT SIDE PORTS ROTATION
3319110267 PGP505A0020CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 2.0 SAE A‐A 1/2" x 1/8" KEY SAE ‐8 (3/4"‐16 UNF) x SAE ‐6 (9/16"‐18 UNF) CW
3319110011 PGP505A0030CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 3.0 SAE A‐A 1/2" x 1/8" KEY SAE ‐8 (3/4"‐16 UNF) x SAE ‐6 (9/16"‐18 UNF) CW
3319110010 PGP505A0040CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 4.0 SAE A‐A 1/2" x 1/8" KEY SAE -8 (3/4"-16 UNF) x SAE -6 (9/16"-18 UNF) CW
3319110098 PGP505A0050CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 5.0 SAE A‐A 1/2" x 1/8" KEY CW
3319110101 PGP505A0060CJ1H1ND3D2B1B1 6.0 SAE A‐A 1/2" x 1/8" KEY CW
PUMP DISPLACEMENT
CODE 0020 0030 0040 0050 0060
cm³/rev 2.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 6.0
MAX. CONTINUOUS PRESSURE

OUTLET                                                        PORT:
(9/16"-18 UNF) SAE - 6 O-RING
INLET PORT:
 SIZE 0020 THRU 0060 = 3  /4"-16 UNF
(SAE-8) O-RING
SAE -8 (3/4"-16 UNF) x SAE -6 (9/16"-18 UNF)
SAE -8 (3/4"-16 UNF) x SAE -6 (9/16"-18 UNF)
• 6.0cc – 27.0cc DISPLACEMENTS
• 2 BOLT SAE A MOUNT
• 5/8” KEYED SHAFT
• SAE PORTING
• CW ROTATION
HEAVY DUTY ALUMINUM GEAR PUMPS & MOTORSWI‐MK092
511 SERIES PUMPShttp://www.parkergearpump.com/
PART NO. DESCRIPTION DISPL (CC) FLANGE SHAFT SIDE PORTS ROTATION
3349116035 PGP511M0060CK1H2ND5D4B1B1 6.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -10 (7/8"-14 UNF) CW
3349116036 PGP511M0080CK1H2ND5D4B1B1 8.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -10 (7/8"-14 UNF) CW
3349116031 PGP511M0110CK1H2ND6D5B1B1 11.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349116032 PGP511M0140CK1H2ND6D5B1B1 14.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349116033 PGP511M0160CK1H2ND6D5B1B1 16.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349116473 PGP511M0190CK1H2ND6D5B1B1 19.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349116038 PGP511M0230CK1H2ND7D6B1B1 23.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -20 (1 5/8 - 12 UN) x SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349116039 PGP511M0270CK1H2ND7D6B1B1 27.0 SAE A 2B 5/8" x 0.156" KEY SAE -20 (1 5/8 - 12 UN) x SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) CW
PUMP DISPLACEMENT
CODE 0060 0080 0110 0140 0160 0190 0230 0270
cm³/rev 6.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 19.0 23.0 27.0
MAX. CONTINUOUS PRESSURE

PUMP DISPLACEMENT
CODE 0060 0080 0110 0140 0160 0190 0230 0270
cm³/rev 6.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 16.0 19.0 23.0 27.0
MAX. CONTINUOUS PRESSURE
BAR 250 250 250 250 250 250 225 190
PSI 3625 3625 3625 3625 3625 3625 3262.5 2755
MINIMUM SPEED
RPM 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
@ Max. outlet pressure
MAXIMUM SPEED
RPM 3500 3500 3500 3500 3500 3250 2750 2350
@ 0 Inlet & Max outlet pressure
PUMP INPUT POWER KW 4.5 6.0 7.5 8.3 10.5 12.0 14.3 14.7
@ Max. Pressure and 1500 RPM HP 6.0 8.0 10.1 11.1 14.1 16.1 19.2 19.7
PART NO. DESCRIPTION DISPL (CC) FLANGE SHAFT SIDE PORTS ROTATION
3349111579  PGP511M0060CA1H2MD5D4B1B1 6.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -10 (7/8"-14 UNF) CW
3349111580  PGP511M0080CA1H2MD5D4B1B1 8.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -10 (7/8"-14 UNF) CW
3349111582 PGP511M0110CA1H2MD6D5B1B1 11.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349111583  PGP511M0140CA1H2MD6D5B1B1 14.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349111584  PGP511M0160CA1H2MD6D5B1B1 16.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) x SAE -12 (1 1/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349111585 PGP511M0190CA1H2MD7D6B1B1 19.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -20 (1 5/8 - 12 UN) x SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349111586 PGP511M0230CA1H2MD7D6B1B1 23.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -20 (1 5/8 - 12 UN) x SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) CW
3349111587 PGP511M0270CA1H2MD7D6B1B1 27.0 SAE A 2B SAE A 9T SPL SAE -20 (1 5/8 - 12 UN) x SAE -16 (1 5/16 - 12 UN) CW
CLOCKWISE ROTATION SHOWN
1.26
[31.9]
4.19